
−6.55

−2.51

1.52

5.55
DELPUECH_FOXO3_TARGETS_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

PFN2
VEGFA
VEGFA
VEGFA
EFNB2
EFNB2

PCK2
CDC42EP3
CDC42EP3
CDC42EP3
GADD45A

PYCR1
SLC7A1

NEK2
KIF22

SLC1A4
SLC1A4
SLC1A4
SLC7A1
SLC7A1
SHMT2

NEK2
CENPF

KIF22
MKI67

DTYMK
FOXM1
MKI67
H1F0

NUPR1

−1.8 1.5∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

DELPUECH_FOXO3_TARGETS_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 65

1

6



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

DELPUECH_FOXO3_TARGETS_DN
G

S
Z


